

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.6755 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl. No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |  | <b>OFFICE NOTE.</b> |
|----------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|---------------------|
| 14.            | 01.09.2026  | <p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>Respondent nos.9, 10 &amp; 14 have appeared in virtual mode and Respondent nos.11, 12 &amp; 13 have appeared before this court today and sought time to file counters.</p> <p>Post on 29.09.2026 for filing counters.</p> <p><b><u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u></b></p> <p><i>BRS</i></p> |  |                     |